Savings Account			
	Interest Rate	10.00%	
Year	Principle	Interest	Balance
1	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
2	\$1,100.00	\$110.00	\$1,210.00
3	\$1,210.00	\$121.00	\$1,331.00
4	\$1,331.00	\$133.10	\$1,464.10
5	\$1,464.10	\$146.41	\$1,610.51
6	\$1,610.51	\$161.05	\$1,771.56
7	\$1,771.56	\$177.16	\$1,948.72
8	\$1,948.72	\$194.87	\$2,143.59
9	\$2,143.59	\$214.36	\$2,357.95
10	\$2,357.95	\$235.79	\$2,593.74
11	\$2,593.74	\$259.37	\$2,853.12
12	\$2,853.12	\$285.31	\$3,138.43
13	\$3,138.43	\$313.84	\$3,452.27
14	\$3,452.27	\$345.23	\$3,797.50
15	\$3,797.50	\$379.75	\$4,177.25
16	\$4,177.25	\$417.72	\$4,594.97
17	\$4,594.97	\$459.50	\$5,054.47
18	\$5,054.47	\$505.45	\$5,559.92
19	\$5,559.92	\$555.99	\$6,115.91
20	\$6,115.91	\$611.59	\$6,727.50
	Total Interest	\$5,727.50	